
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

5

5A

98

119

97

27

6

62

5B

15

18

55

05

19

91

7A

45

42

7C

66

85

89

24

34

79

8

82

8A

73

40

26

30

9

47

213

44

PIC

1

1

2

3

1

4

1

5

6

1

1

7

2

2

1

3

2

4

5

3

6

7

4

8

9

8

5

10

9

6

10

7

1

11

11

12

Name

Chris MacAllister

Alex MacAllister

Bob Lima

Josh Boller

R. Kent Baker

Dominick Incantalupo

Tom Malloy

Ed Swart

Bob Gett

Joey Selmants

Tom Lehmkuhl

Philippe Reyns

Robert Sherwood

Phil Smith

Peter Krause

Joseph Moran

Bill Abel

Michael Bautz

Mark Brannon

Marvin Hodges

Chris Arbuckle

Charles E. Duncan

Jim Lenehan

Andy Jaekels

Nathan Scigliano

David Putz

Gary Holcomb

Wade Leathers

Turner Woodard

Paul Gelpi

Gray Gregory

David Hale

Jeff Kline

Glenn Jividen Jr.

Tim Roberts

Amber Stephenson

Class

7M

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

711GTP3

7BSR

7ASR

7BSR

7BSR

7VS2

7S2

7BSR

7S2

7VS2

7HS2

7S2

7ASR

7S2

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7S2

7BSR

7VS2

7S2

7BSR

7VS2

7BSR

7VS2

7MR

7S2

7BSR

7BSR

Best Tm

1:29.675

1:31.383

1:31.969

1:33.357

1:30.295

1:35.040

1:34.084

1:35.546

1:36.264

1:33.816

1:35.192

1:36.445

1:34.574

1:35.535

1:36.164

1:35.923

1:35.079

1:36.866

1:37.484

1:37.464

1:37.493

1:39.116

1:39.101

1:39.353

1:39.259

1:40.961

1:41.485

1:39.095

1:41.409

1:47.246

1:32.437

1:48.176

1:38.485

1:37.166

1:38.837

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

8

6

4

4

3

Year

1972

1971

1978

1976

2008

1973

1969

1971

1971

1987

2002

1971

2002

1985

1984

1998

1990

1990

1990

1985

1988

1988

1982

1988

2004

1972

1985

1988

1975

1986

1973

1985

1967

2000

1971

1994

Make

JW Automotive Engineering

Chevron

Lola

Chevron

Stohr

Chevron

Lola

Chevron

Chevron

Swift

Carbir

Lola

Carbir

Swift

Tiga

Carbir

Dodge Shelby

Lola

Swift

Lola

Lola

Lola

Swift

Lola

Carbir

Chevron

Swift

Lola

Chevron

Lola

Chevron

Lola

Ford

Carbir

Chevron

Toyota

Model

Mirage M6

B19

T298

B36

WF-1

B23

T70 Cpe

B19

B19

DB2

CS2

T212

CS2

DB2

SC84

CS2

Can-Am

T90/90

DB5

T598

T88-90

T88/90

DB2

T88/90

S2

B21

DB2

T87/90

B31

T86/90

B 26

T598

GT 40

CS2

B19

World Sports Racer

Engine

3000cc

2000cc

1975cc

2000cc

998cc

1975cc

5915cc

1999cc

1992cc

1998cc

2000cc

1998cc

2000cc

2000cc

1995cc

2000cc

3345cc

2019cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

1988cc

2000cc

2000cc

1997cc

2000cc

2000cc

1993cc

1995cc

1975cc

1995cc

7000cc

2000cc

1975cc

1600cc

Hometown

Indianapolis IN

Indianapolis IN

Meadowbrook PA

Gurnee IL

Indianapolis IN

Oldwick NJ

Corona CA

Rolling Hills CA

Boston MA

Akron OH

Avon Lake OH

Chandler AZ

St. Louis MO

Tempe AZ

Durham NC

Laguna Hills CA

Louisville KY

Machesney Park IL

Scottsdale AZ

Brazoria TX

Carmel IN

Cottage Grove WI

Rydal PA

Elkhart Lake WI

Allison Park PA

Pewaukee WI

Arcadia CA

Glenview IL

Indianapolis IN

Dublin OH

Houston TX

Wilmington OH

Topanga CA

Lebanon OH

Barrington IL

Lake Jackson TX

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

14.495

Avg. Speed

94.779

Best Lap Tm

1:29.675

Best Speed

97.552

Best Lap by

5 - Chris MacAllister

SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitation

Group  7

Feature Race

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:24:37

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/13/2015 08:15 AM


